10/11/2024 508811191

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI559404

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Henan Central China Display Laboratories Co., Ltd.	10/08/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	ZHENGZHOU CENTRAL CHINA DISPLAY LABORATORIES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	108, FI-F2, Building 1, Yard 2, Youth Provence City, 98 Hongda Street
City:	Zhengzhou, Henan
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15488436

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5713062230

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5713062230

Email: patent@ippivot.com

Correspondent Name: Alex Hu

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road, Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PL-US-IP-0141
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alex Hu
SIGNATURE:	Alex Hu
DATE SIGNED:	10/11/2024

Total Attachments: 1

508811191

source=ASSIGNMENT#page1.tiff

REEL: 068879 FRAME: 0868

PATENT

INVENTION ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

By this Agreement

Henan Central China Display Laboratories Co., Ltd. owner of the US invention:

		- 1						10	di.		11	, -	٠.,	14	 ٠,,	 	i.	 115	i.	100	S.	 	 40	٠.,	٠.	14	10	5	j.	100	 -03	00	0.1	10	
-	L	15	3	Section 1	11	/6		t	C)	1																								
l											ं			 	 ٠.,	 	٠	 			٠										 1	نعت			
Management of the Contract of	4	5	14	18	38	3,	4:	3(3																										

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above invention to ZHENGZHOU CENTRAL CHINA DISPLAY LABORATORIES CO., LTD.

with registered office at:

108, FI-F2, Building 1, Yard 2, Youth Provence City, 98 Hongda Street, Zhengzhou, Henan, China, 450001.

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Signed Assignor

Chao LI (President)

Signature:

Place: ZHENGZHOU

Dated: 10/08/2024

Signed the Assignee:

Guohua QIAO (Legal representative)

Signature:

Place: ZHENGZHOU

Cuo hua Qiao

Dated: 10/08/2024

PATENT REEL: 068879 FRAME: 0869

RECORDED: 10/11/2024